Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Planet 'M' Retail Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 09.10.2023 ; List of stakeholders as on: 09.10.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors

SI. No. | Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount | Amount of claim | Amount of | Remarks, if
contingent | of any rejected claim under any
claim mutual verification
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim | Nature of | Amount | % share dues, that
receipt admitted claim |covered by| in total may be
guarantee | amount set off
of claims
admitted
1 CE India Limited {30.10.2023 4,91,85,821.77 0.00|Unsecured No 0.00% 0 0 4,91,85,821.77 0 Related Party
2 Techno kart India |30.10.2023 2,26,24,872.73 0.00|Unsecured No 0.00% 0 0 2,26,24,872.73 0 Related Party
Limited
3 Videocon 30.10.2023 3,51,93,85,840.98|  3,00,00,00,000.00(Unsecured No 100.00% 0 0 51,93,85,840.98 0 Related Party
Industries Limited
Total 3,59,11,96,535.48( 3,00,00,00,000.00 - - 100.00% - - 59,11,96,535.48 - -




